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Fiber Mirror
FFAE: REATHE, SEHERE. SEL, BTEERmTHEE
R L RO, RAERE. BFNRNE. RELT RS
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5H ==K nd 5 ¥1E
NS S nm 1310/1550 1064
TAEH KA T nm +15 +5
RARHAHH dB 0.6 0.8
A Yk 2% dB 0.15
/N E L dB 20
T K M A B Ps 0.05
R Z K Th & mW 500
REZ KA N 5
HLr kA #1m K 4F; HI1060; SMF-28E
TAERE C -5t0+70
78 % °C -40to+85
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TR K 1550=1550nm,1310=1310nm,.....,0850=850nm
et i 0=PM Panda fiber; 1=SMF-28E; 2=Hi1060; S=Specified
RB4(A 0=250umB L4 ; 1=900umr &%

HERA 0= ¢ 5.5x35mm; S=Specified

RAKE 0=0.8m; 1=1m

0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




